
TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI IDA - VIRUMAA ÜKSIKALADE FINAAL I ETAPP 

Ahtme 12.01.2006.a.

TN 50 m
1 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94 Kreenholm 7.47 7.28
2 Olesja Zorina 14.09.95 Kohtla-Järve 7.81 7.39
3 Karina Kalkina 1994 JVG 7.76 7.60
4 Krista Kallavus 3.12.94 Avinurme KK 7.80 7.80
5 Diana Kukava 6.04.95 ÜhisG 7.80 7.92
6 Renna Saponenko 13.03.93 Toila G 7.76 8.10
7 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94 Jõhvi G 7.86
8 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94 Avinurme KK 7.90
9 Asja Pogonjalova 18.04.94 Humanitaar 7.97

10 Tatjana Šapurina 3.01.95 Narva Soldina G 8.00
11 Jane Kaldma 1.07.95 Avinurme KK 8.01
12 Anita Nappi 28.01.95 ÜhisG 8.05
13 Maria Tiholaz 5.12.94 Peetri K 8.10
14 Viktoria Tsumak 1994 JVG 8.11
15 Natalia Sergutšjova 12,07.95 Kesklinn 8.24
16 Vlada Stulova 16.12.94 Peetri K 8.25
17 Keili Simm 2.06.95 Toila G 8.26
18 Daša Dermeljova 30.03.94 Ahtme G 8.26
19 Tanja Puškareva 25.08.94 Ahtme G 8.32
20 Andra Pukk 27.01.94 Avinurme KK 8.35
21 Erika Paumets ????? Slaavi G 8.42
22 Natalia Mihhailova 16.06.94 Narva Soldina G 8.44
23 Irina Snjatkovskaja 28.12.96 ÜhisG 8.50
24 Polina Anissimova 25.04.97 Humanitaar 8.50
25 Maša Pavlova 23.06.96 Tammiku G 8.53
26 Karina Manjak 12.10.96 Tammiku G 8.60
27 Merit Pärnpuu 4.03.94 Jõhvi G 8.70
28 AlinaTšertkova 11.06.96 ÜhisG 8.71
29 Liza Silman 15.04.96 Tammiku G 8.78
30 Natalja Jakovleva 26.09.96 ÜhisG 9.39
31 Trošina ???? Slavi G 9.51

TN kõrgus
1 Karina Kalkina 1994 JVG 120
2 Viktoria Tsumak 1994 JVG 115
3 Alina Kadõrova 12.05.94 Kreenholm 115
4 Krista Kallavus 3.12.94 Avinurme KK 110
5 Keili Simm 2.06.95 Toila G 110
6 Vlada Stulova 16.12.94 Peetri K 110
7 Annemar Neiland 10.11.94 Jõhvi G 110
8 Aveli Šmigelskite 19.10.94 Avinurme KK 110
9 Andra Pukk 27.01.94 Avinurme KK 105

10 Jane Kaldma 1.07.95 Avinurme KK 105
11 Natalia Sergutšjova 12,07.95 Kesklinn 105
12 Tatjana Šapurina 3.01.95 Narva Soldina G 105
13 Merit Pärnpuu 4.03.94 Jõhvi G 100
14 Renna Saponenko 13.03.93 Toila G 100



TV-10 OLÜMPIASTARTI IDA - VIRUMAA ÜKSIKALADE FINAAL I ETAPP 

Ahtme 12.01.2006.a.

TV 50 m
1 Anna Tarassova 22.01.92 Tammiku G 6.83 6.90
2 Anna Bolitova 6.10.92 Tammiku G 7.10 7.18
3 Reelika Borman 31.08.92 Jõhvi G 7.29 7.37
4 Nastja Kurenkova 4.02.93 JVG 7.34 7.42
5 Tatjana Petrova 20.03.92 JVG 7.41 7.48
6 Gerli Luunja 2.01.93 Jõhvi G 7.56 7.56
7 Viktoria Antipova 9.05.92 Paju KK 7.56 7.80
8 Elina Anissimova 7.06.92 Narva 7.62
9 Mariam Gogoladze 19.10.93 Narva Soldina G 7.63

10 Liina Kaev 30.07.93 Toila G 7.82
11 Kertu Müür 30.11.93 Toila G 7.82
12 Inessa Parinskaja 17.03.92 JVG 7.85
13 Anna Aleksejeva 12.11.92 JVG 8.04
14 Veronika Aleksejeva 31.10.92 Narva 8.09
15 Elizaveta Brovtseva 1992 JVG 8.10
16 Kristina Palmova 3.04.92 Narva 8.15
17 Viktoria Sedneva 21.12.92 Paju KK 8.29
18 Sigrid Egorov 29.03.92 Jõhvi G 8.44
19 Linda Kõrv 18.07.92 Avinurme KK 8.61

TV kõrgus
1 Anna Bolitova 6.10.92 Tammiku G 145
2 Reelika Borman 31.08.92 Jõhvi G 135
3 Julia Kalašnikova Narva PähtlmG 135
4 Kristina Palmova 3.04.92 Narva 130
5 Sigrid Egorov 29.03.92 Jõhvi G 125
6 Liina Kaev 30.07.93 Toila G 125
7 Gerli Luunja 2.01.93 Jõhvi G 120
8 Elina Anissimova 7.06.92 Narva 120
9 Inessa Parinskaja 17.03.92 JVG 115

10 Kertu Müür 30.11.93 Toila G 110
11 Veronika Aleksejeva 31.10.92 Narva 105
12 Linda Kõrv 18.07.92 Avinurme KK 100



TV - 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI IDA-VIRUMAA ÜKSIKALADE FINAAL I ETAPP

Ahtme 12.01.2006.a.

PN 50 m
1 Artjom Atamantšuk 9.02.94 Narva Pähklimäe G 7.14 7.32
2 Roman Serotkin 17.02.94 ÜhisG 7.33 7.42
3 Kontstantin Bogdanov 3.02.94 Jõhvi VG 7.52 7.53
4 Deniss Antipov 10.04.94 Narva Pähklimäe G 7.05 7.60
5 Margus Nigul 23.01.94 Avinurme KK 7.41 7.71
6 Rasmus Luud 1.11.94 Toila G 7.61 7.85
7 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94 Avinurme KK 7.68
8 Martin Mölder 23.04.95 Avinurme KK 7.76
9 Kirill Kotšerevski 9.06.95 ÜhisG 7.80

10 Laimis Dalke 8.07.94 Avinurme KK 7.85
11 Eduard Andronov 25.04.94 Slavi G 7.86
12 Marko Pärn 19.10.94 Jõhvi G 7.88
13 Andr Koftunenko 29.04.94 ÜhisG 7.89
14 Aleksandnov Jõhvi 7.91
15 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94 Narva Soldina G 7.98
16 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95 Jõhvi G 8.00
17 Aleksei Serov 18.05.95 ÜhisG 8.01
18 Mikk Saarela 7.02.94 Avinurme KK 8.01
19 Danil Konovalov 7.01.96 Narva PähtlmG 8.10
20 Anton Perejaslov 29.04.94 Narva PähtlmG 8.15
21 Artur Zaika 29.07.95 Narva Jola K 8.15
22 Andrei Bogdanov 4.09.94 ÜhisG 8.17
23 Kaspar Kiisk 30.04.94 Jõhvi G 8.22
24 Vsevolod Švarikov 4.12.95 Paju KK 8.23
25 Nikita Apet 9.10.96 ÜhisG 8.32
26 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97 Tammiku G 8.33
27 Kirill Buketov 26.07.95 Narva Soldina G 8.35
28 Nikolai Stepanov 21.08.94 Narva Soldina G 8.39
29 Vadim Egorov 13.06.94 ÜhisG 8.40
30 Fredi Müür 9.05.95 Toila G 8.45
31 Artur Mironjuk 28.04.95 ÜhisG 8.48
32 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95 Toila G 8.52
33 Aleg Kartašov 10.11.95 Narva 8.53
34 Nikita Rosin 12.08.97 Ahtme G 8.57
35 Nikita Jartsev 3.08.95 Slavi G 8.63
36 Aleksei Stepanov 25.03.96 Narva KreenholmG 8.78
37 Edgar Veltmander 27.08.94 8.78
38 Stas Nazarov 23.09.95 Narva Soldina G 8.90
39 Artur Aas 2.02.95 Slavi G 8.92
40 Andrei Andrejev 13.02.95 Narva Peetri K 8.96
41 Sergei Maškin 16.05.95 Slavi G 8.97
42 Nikita Gorbunov 23.01.95 Slavi G 9.00
43 Aleks Solovjev 1.06.97 ÜhisG 9.27
44 Kert Ani 14.01.97 Narva 9.34
45 Sergei Kuzmin 3.10.96 Narva 9.61

PN Kaugus
1 Margus Nigul 23.01.94 Avinurme KK 4.30
2 Artjom Atamantšuk 9.02.94 Narva Pähklimäe G 4.30
3 Kirill Kotšerevski 9.06.95 ÜhisG 4.29
4 Marko Pärn 19.10.94 Jõhvi G 4.17
5 Mait Roosvalt 10.08.94 Avinurme KK 4.16
6 Laimis Dalke 8.07.94 Avinurme KK 4.13



TV - 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI IDA-VIRUMAA ÜKSIKALADE FINAAL I ETAPP

Ahtme 12.01.2006.a.
7 Pavel Arsentjev 12.07.94 Narva Soldina G 4.08
8 Rasmus Luud 1.11.94 Toila G 4.06
9 Deniss Antipov 10.04.94 Narva PähtlmG 3.86

10 Mikk Saarela 7.02.94 Avinurme KK 3.86
11 Martin Mölder 23.04.95 Avinurme KK 3.84
12 Eduard Andronov 25.04.94 Slavi G 3.83
13 Kaspar Kiisk 30.04.94 Jõhvi G 3.79
14 Fredi Müür 9.05.95 Toila G 3.78
15 Kontstantin Bogdanov 3.02.94 Jõhvi VG 3.76
16 Kaarel Koppel 24.03.95 Toila G 3.76
17 Andr Koftunenko 29.04.94 ÜhisG 3.75
18 Andrei Bogdanov 4.09.94 ÜhisG 3.70
19 Anton Perejaslov 29.04.94 Narva PähtlmG 3.67
20 Danil Konovalov 7.01.96 Narva PähtlmG 3.59
21 Kevin Karlson 18.08.95 Jõhvi G 3.58
22 Artur Mironjuk 28.04.95 ÜhisG 3.48
23 Edgar Veltmander 27.08.94 3.45
24 Nikolai Stepanov 21.08.94 Narva Soldina G 3.36
25 Andrei Andrejev 13.02.95 Narva Peetri K 3.33
26 Nikita Jartsev 3.08.95 Slavi G 3.20
27 Roman Dermeljov 29.11.97 Tammiku G 3.12
28 Aleg Kartašov 10.11.95 Narva 3.09
29 Artur Aas 2.02.95 Slavi G 3.02
30 Kirill Buketov 26.07.95 Narva Soldina G 2.97
31 Nikita Gorbunov 23.01.95 Slavi G 2.90
32 Sergei Maškin 16.05.95 Slavi G 2.82
33 Vsevolod Švarikov 4.12.95 Paju KK 2.78
34 Sergei Kuzmin 3.10.96 Narva 2.78
35 Stas Nazarov 23.09.95 Narva Soldina G 2.77
36 Aleksei Stepanov 25.03.96 Narva KreenholmG 2.75
37 Kert Ani 14.01.97 Narva 2.60

PV 50 m
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93 Avinurme KK 6.57 6.70
2 Mihhail Bassarovski 4.09.92 Narva PähtlmG 6.72 6.75
3 Indrek Peet 16.03.92 Toila G 6.88 6.82
4 Maksim Kalistpatov 8.02.93 Narva Soldina G 6.81 6.89
5 Adi Moormaa 24.04.92 Jõhvi G 6.81 7.10
6 Aivar Kääni 5.01.92 Avinurme KK 7.09 7.28
7 Stanislav Lahno 29.11.92 Slavi G 7.12
8 Nikita Jarovlav 21.12.93 ÜhisG 7.18
9 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93 Jõhvi VG 7.29

10 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.93 Narva Soldina G 7.39
11 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92 Tammiku G 7.44
12 Vladislav Panenko 6.12.92 Tammiku G 7.54
13 Aleksei Nikamdrov 18.10.93 Narva Soldina G 7.56
14 Marti Jäger 30.11.93 Jõhvi G 7.63
15 Dmitri Kudrjavtsev 21.04.93 Jõhvi Vg 7.73
16 Denis Vlasenko 12.06.92 Tammiku G 7.76
17 Georg Kõrre 3.10.93 Avinurme KK 7.86
18 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93 Jõhvi VG 7.90
19 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93 Avinurme KK 7.91
20 Viktor Kolesnikov 18.11.92 Narva Soldina G 7.96
21 Hendrik Rummel 2.12.93 Avinurme KK 8.10
22 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93 Avinurme KK 8.18



TV - 10 OLÜMPIASTARTI IDA-VIRUMAA ÜKSIKALADE FINAAL I ETAPP

Ahtme 12.01.2006.a.
23 Dmitri Demudov 1.03.93 Narva Soldina G 8.58
24 Vladislav Randla 1.01.93 9.04

PV kaugus
1 Mirko Tooming 10.01.93 Avinurme KK 5.18
2 Aivar Kääni 5.01.92 Avinurme KK 4.70
3 Maksim Kalistpatov 8.02.93 Narva Soldina G 4.69
4 Indrek Peet 16.03.92 Toila G 4.65
5 Adi Moormaa 24.04.92 Jõhvi G 4.48
6 Kirill Guskov 16.09.92 Tammiku G 4.20
7 Vladislav Panenko 6.12.92 Tammiku G 4.03
8 Nikolai Kotljarov 5.07.93 Narva Soldina G 4.00
9 Hendrik Rummel 2.12.93 Avinurme KK 3.78

10 Georg Kõrre 3.10.93 Avinurme KK 3.76
11 Tomas Šmigelskis 28.04.93 Avinurme KK 3.70
12 Alfred Kõrv 14.07.93 Avinurme KK 3.58
13 Marti Jäger 30.11.93 Jõhvi G 3.58
14 Viktor Kolesnikov 18.11.92 Narva Soldina G 3.51
15 Aleksei Nikamdrov 18.10.93 Narva Soldina G 3.50
16 Ilja Škatov 10.11.93 Jõhvi VG 3.15
17 Dmitri Demudov 1.03.93 Narva Soldina G 3.11
18 Dmitri Kudrjavtsev 21.04.93 Jõhvi Vg 3,58
19 Anton Bobkov 20.09.93 Jõhvi VG 2.90
20 Vladislav Randla 1.01.93 K-Järve 2.73


